ESPRESSO

Single Espresso 4.50

Long Black 4.50
Cappuccino 5.00
Flat White 5.00
Latte 5.00
Mocha 5.00
EXTRAS
Mug

Takeaway

Decaf

lce

Syrups
Caramel
Hazelnut
Vanilla

Alternative Milks
Oat
Soy

Almond

NON-COFFEE

Babyccino

Single pot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Chai

Latte

.00

.00

.00

.00

.50

.50

2.50

4.50

5.00

5.00



